NAAM STICHTING

STICHTING DEM.JONGEREN

PLAATS ENSCHEDE
PERIODE 2015
ADRES Slijpsteen 5, 7513 JB ENSCHEDE
BEGINSALDO € 6.263,00 BRUTO FARK
TOTAALINKOMSTEN UITGAVEN KASSA/BANK INKOMSTEN UITGAVEN VERSCHIL
JANUARI € 9.245,50 | € 1.637,48 | € 7.608,02 € 2.982,50 € 1.637,48 € 1.345,02
FEBRUARI € 15.410,52 | € 10.964,16 | € 4.446,36 € 7.802,50 € 10.964,16 € 3.161,66-
MAART € 7.104,86 | € 10.812,53 | € 3.707,67- € 2.658,50 € 10.812,53 € 8.154,03-
APRIL € 1.850,57-| € 4.587,34 | € 6.437,91- € 1.857,10 € 4.587,34 € 2.730,24-
MEI € 5.479,41-| € 4.004,67 | € 9.484,08- € 958,50 € 4.004,67 € 3.046,17-
JUNI € 5.640,58-| € 4.674,48 | € 10.315,06- € 3.843,50 € 4.674,48 € 830,98-
JULI € 5.861,56-| € 5.108,01 | € 10.969,57- € 4.453,50 € 5.108,01 € 654,51-
AUGUSTUS € 10.219,57-| € 1.867,76 | € 12.087,33- € 750,00 € 1.867,76 €1.117,76-
SEPTEMBER € 92.441,45 | € 9.327,16 | € 83.114,29 € 104.528,78 € 9.327,16 € 95.201,62
OKTOBER € 85.356,49 | € 4.082,93 | € 81.273,56 € 2.242,20 € 4.082,93 € 1.840,73-
NOVEMBER € 82.005,51 | € 5.525,38 | € 76.480,13 € 731,95 € 5.525,38 € 4.793,43-
DECEMBER € 76.880,13 | € 5.526,46 | € 71.353,67 € 400,00 € 5.526,46 € 5.126,46-
€ - € 133.209,03 € 68.118,36
EIND SALDO KASSA&BANK € 71.353,67 EINDE(+/--) € 65.090,67| € 65.090,67







